
Important Dates – 2018-19 Academic Calendar 
 
Thursday, August 23   Faculty Meeting 
 
Friday, August 24   Freshman Orientation 8:30 – 2:30 
 
Monday, August 27   Senior Orientation 8:30 – 2:30 
 
Tuesday, August 28   Sophomore/Junior Orientation 8:30-2:30 
 
Wednesday, August 29  Classes Begin 
 
Monday, September 3   Labor Day – No Classes 
 
Wed-Friday, November 21-23 Thanksgiving Vacation 
 
Monday-Thurs, Dec 17-20  Semester Exams 
 
Friday, December 21   Exam Snow Day Contingency 
     Offices Close at 1:00 PM 
 
Dec. 24 – January 4   Christmas Vacation 
 
Monday, January 7   Classes Resume 
 
Friday, January 18   End of First Semester 
 
Monday, January 21   Dr. MLK Day – No Classes 
 
Monday-Friday Feb 18-22  Winter Vacation 
 
Mon-Mon April 15-22  Spring Vacation 
 
Tuesday, April 23   Classes Resume 
 
Monday, May 27   Memorial Day – No Classes 
 
Thursday, May 30   Baccalaureate Mass St. Thomas Church 7:30 PM 
 
Sunday, June 2   Graduation at 10:00 
 
Friday, June 7    Last Day of Classes 
 
Mon-Wed, June 10-12  Final Exams 


